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22 July 2013 
 

 

Possible exit offer in connection with the possible voluntary delisting of the shares of  

Sound Global Ltd (the “Company”) from the Official List of the SGX-ST 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of the Company 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 
 

Party Date  Bought / Sold No. of Shares 
 

Unit Price 
(HK$) 

Resultant balance and 
percentage of class 

Prudence Investment 
Management (Hong 

Kong) Limited 

1 July 2013 Bought 116,000 SGD0.645 26,622,000 
(2.06%) 

 1 July 2013 Bought 184,000 SGD0.650 26,806,000 
(2.08%) 

 2 July 2013 Bought 227,000 SGD0.635 27,033,000 
(2.10%) 

 2 July 2013 Bought 19,000 HKD3.68 27,052,000 
(2.10%) 

 2 July 2013 Bought 50,000 HKD3.92 27,102,000 
(2.10%) 

 2 July 2013 Bought 9,000 HKD3.98 27,111,000 
(2.10%) 
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Party Date  Bought / Sold No. of Shares 
 

Unit Price 
(HK$) 

Resultant balance and 
percentage of class 

Prudence Investment 
Management (Hong 

Kong) Limited 

2 July 2013 Bought 9,000 HKD3.99 27,120,000 
(2.10%) 

 2 July 2013 Sold 41,000 SGD0.635 27,079,000 
(2.10%) 

 2 July 2013 Sold 20,000 HKD3.94 27,059,000 
(2.10%) 

 2 July 2013 Sold 40,000 HKD3.95 27,019,000 
(2.09%) 

 2 July 2013 Sold 20,000 HKD3.96 26,999,000 
(2.09%) 

 3 July 2013 Bought 50,000 SGD0.640 27,049,000 
(2.10%) 

 3 July 2013 Bought 100,000 SGD0.635 27,149,000 
(2.10%) 

 3 July 2013 Sold 20,000 HKD3.95 27,129,000 
(2.10%) 

4 July 2013 Sold 20,000 HKD3.96 27,109,000 
(2.10%) 

 4 July 2013 Sold 44,000 HKD3.99 27,065,000 
(2.10%) 

 4 July 2013 Sold 12,000 HKD4.01 27,053,000 
(2.10%) 



 
 
 

 3 of 5 
 Tel: (852) 2231 1222 Fax: (852) 2810 5385  Website: www.sfc.hk 

Party Date  Bought / Sold No. of Shares 
 

Unit Price 
(HK$) 

Resultant balance and 
percentage of class 

Prudence Investment 
Management (Hong 

Kong) Limited 

4 July 2013 Sold 10,000 HKD4.00 27,043,000 
(2.10%) 

 5 July 2013 Bought 17,000 SGD0.635 27,060,000 
(2.10%) 

5 July 2013 Sold 20,000 HKD4.01 27,040,000 
(2.10%) 

 5 July 2013 Sold 30,000 HKD4.02 27,010,000 
(2.09%) 

 5 July 2013 Sold 30,000 HKD4.04 26,980,000 
(2.09%) 

 8 July 2013 Sold 10,000 HKD3.99 26,970,000 
(2.09%) 

9 July 2013 Sold 30,000 HKD4.04 26,940,000 
(2.09%) 

 10 July 2013 Bought 50,000 SGD0.630 26,990,000 
(2.09%) 

 10 July 2013 Bought 100,000 SGD0.635 27,090,000 
(2.10%) 

 10 July 2013 Sold 58,000 HKD4.02 27,032,000 
(2.10%) 

 10 July 2013 Sold 28,000 HKD4.04 27,004,000 
(2.09%) 
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Party Date  Bought / Sold No. of Shares 
 

Unit Price 
(HK$) 

Resultant balance and 
percentage of class 

Prudence Investment 
Management (Hong 

Kong) Limited 

10 July 2013 Sold 17,000 HKD4.05 26,987,000 
(2.09%) 

 11 July 2013 Bought 50,000 SGD0.630 27,037,000 
(2.10%) 

 11 July 2013 Bought 76,000 SGD0.635 27,113,000 
(2.10%) 

 11 July 2013 Bought 20,000 HKD4.02 27,133,000 
(2.10%) 

 11 July 2013 Bought 5,000 HKD4.04 27,138,000 
(2.10%) 

 11 July 2013 Sold 8,000 HKD3.98 27,130,000 
(2.10%) 

 11 July 2013 Sold 77,000 HKD4.00 27,053,000 
(2.10%) 

 11 July 2013 Sold 66,000 HKD4.01 26,987,000 
(2.09%) 

 11 July 2013 Sold 72,000 HKD4.02 26,915,000 
(2.09%) 

 11 July 2013 Sold 17,000 HKD4.04 26,898,000 
(2.09%) 

 
End 
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Notes: 

1. Prudence Investment Management (Hong Kong) Limited is a class (6) associate of the Company. 

2. The dealings were made for the accounts of discretionary investment clients. 

3. The revised disclosure forms were received by the Executive on 22 July 2013. 
 
 

 


